

Misc. Case No.62 of 2025
(CIS No. 65/2025)

Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya
Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,
Raghunathpur, Purulia
J.O Code: WB-01346

Order Dated 19-07-2025
Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner takes step.

As of today only respondent Nos 2 to 4 respectively enter appearance by filing vakaltanama and pray for further time to file W/S , W/O. Let the same be kept with record.

Copy served.

Prayer stands allowed.

No S/R is received in respect of respondent Nos 1, 5 and 6 .

Petitioner to file requisites in respect of these respondents.

To 26-08-25 for filing W/S , W/O by respondent Nos 2 to 4 and S/R.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Sd/-

J.M. 2nd Court, Raghunathpur

Sd/-

J.M. 2nd Court, Raghunathpur